
LOT 96 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

712-845, DC 1241-970, CT 1290-26

SPRINGSTEEN FAMILY TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER 7, 2022
3367 BRIGGS RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43204

34-3S-17-07018-196

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/09/2017 DF 0.17 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

98,559
1,143
22,500

122,202
0

122,202
0

122,202
122,202

0

122,202

1481/2497 9/07/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRINGSTEEN SONDRA

SPRINGSTEEN FAMILY 

1299/0230 7/30/2015 WD U I 18 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

SONDRA SPRINGSTEEN 
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121 SE TRISTIN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,211 111.7920 125.21 151,629 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1011

BAS 1,011 100 1,011 82,282

FGR 240 55 132 10,743

FOP 60 30 18 1,465

FSP 99 40 40 3,255

PTO 204 5 10 814

1,614 1,211 98,559

BAS= W19 S37 FGR= S20 E12 N20 W12$ E12 FOP= S20 E3 N20W3$ E18
N27 PTO= E6 N16 W24 S6 E18 S10$N1 FSP=  N9 W11 S9 E11$ W11
N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 27 270.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 378

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 170.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 765

1,143

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


